
REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 1 6-1452BL3 ASS'Y, HITCH MOUNT (WLDMNT)

2 2 45814BL3  TUBE, SLIDER

3 2 4-62 U-BOLT, 8.0 X 3.5 X 3/8      

4 4 45908BL3 BRACKET, MOUNTING            

5 2 43432 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 GR5

6 4 43003 WASHER, LOCK 3/8

7 4 43015 NUT, HEX 3/8-16      

8 4 43081 WASHER, 3/8 X 7/8 X .083

9 2 HA21362 NUT, HEX 3/8-16 NYLOCK

PARTS FOR CCXGZAF450649 

1

2

3

4

5

7

6

8

8

9

19




